
 

The Volta River Authority (VRA) of the Republic of Ghana invites Sealed Tenders for Two Year 
Contract for Maintenance of Lawns, Roads and Landscaping at Takoradi Thermal Power Station 
(TTPS), Aboadze. 

Details of the proposed supply are: 
  

 
 

1. Detailed Scope of Work and Schedule of Activities are provided in the Tendering Documents. 
 

2. Tenderers shall quote for all works. 
 
3. Tendering will be conducted through the National Competitive Tendering (NCT) procedures 

specified in the Public Procurement Act, 2003 (Act 663) as amended, of the Republic of 
Ghana. 

 
4. Tendering Documents in English may be purchased at a Non Refundable fee of GHS100.00 

from the OFFICES LOCATED IN ABOADZE, APPROXIMATELY 3KM, OFF THE INCHABAN 
JUNCTION ON THE ACCRA-TAKORADI HIGHWAY, CLOSE TO THE INCHABAN POLICE 
CHECK POINT.  The method of payment will be by cash.  

 
5. Tenders would be on sale between 9:00am to 3:00pm each working day from Monday, 

February 18, 2019 – Thursday, March 14, 2019. 
 

6. Tenderers are required to participate in a mandatory pre-bid conference and examine the Site 
of Works and its surroundings and obtain all information that may be necessary for preparing 
the Tender and entering into a contract for the Works on Tuesday, March 5, 2019 at 10:00 
a.m. The cost of visiting the Site shall be borne by Tenderers. 

 

7. Tenderers shall submit Tender Security as stated above in Ghana cedis and in the form 
prescribed in the Tender Document. 

 
 
 

VOLTA RIVER AUTHORITY 
TENDER FOR  

TWO (2)-YEAR CONTRACT FOR THE MAINTENANCE OF LAWNS, ROADS 
AND LANDSCAPING  

NATIONAL COMPETITIVE TENDER (NCT) 

 
IFT NO. 

 
DESCRIPTION 

 
TENDER 

SALE PRICE 

 
TENDER 

SECURITY 

 
  VRA/TTPS/ WK/NCT/126659 

TWO(2)-YEAR CONTRACT 
FOR THE MAINTENANCE OF 
LAWNS, ROADS AND 
LANDSCAPING  

GHS 100.00 
 

GHS 8,000.00 
 



 
 
 
8. Completed Tenders must be addressed to: 
 

THE DIRECTOR, 
THERMAL GENERATION SBU, 
TAKORADI THERMAL POWER STATION, 
ABOADZE, TAKORADI 
P. O. BOX 237  
TAKORADI,  
 
 

 
 and delivered to the OFFICE LOCATED IN ABOADZE, APPROXIMATELY 3KM, OFF THE 

INCHABAN JUNCTION ON THE ACCRA-TAKORADI HIGHWAY, CLOSE TO THE 
INCHABAN POLICE CHECK POINT by 12.00 noon local time on Thursday, March 14, 
2019. 

 
  

Interested Tenderers may also obtain information from the address above and on:  
Telephone No.: 0312091333  
E-mail: procofficial.woa@vra.com 
 

 
9. Tenderers may, if they so wish, be present at the public opening of the Tenders which would 

be held at the TTPS Conference Room, Thermal Generation SBU, Takoradi immediately 
after the close of Tendering on Thursday, March 14, 2019. 
 
   
 
 

 

mailto:procofficial.woa@vra.com

